Name

Courtney Kachel

David Roy

Destiny Tatum

Kalee Marrufo

Karina Caballero

Luke Rivera

Mohammad Asad Fawad
Stephanie Moses
Virginia King

Corrections

Amir Dawson
Paige Test
Christian Valdez
Timothy Hoffman

Department

Jail Operations

District Courts Admin
Probate Guardianship
Justice of the Peace #1
Medical Examiner

Jail Operations
Dispatch

District Courts Admin
Jail Operations

Jail Operations
District Attorney
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office

Dept #
5030
2501
2182
2410
0901
5030
5003
2501
5030

5030
3501
5001
5001

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

January 23, 2023

Title

Detention Officer

Court Reporter
Guardianship Coordinator
Legal Clerk I

Autopsy Technician
Detention Officer
Dispatcher

Court Reporter

Detention Officer

Detention Officer

Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Deputy Sheriff - Recruit

Deputy Sheriff - Recruit - Patrol

Salary
$47,690
$124,703
$48,049
$35,063
$40,832
$50,075
$47,690
$124,703
$47,690

$47,690
$65,025
$59,645
$59,645

Grade
551
706
535
531
533
551
551
706
551

551
580
555
555

% over Min
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
5%
0%
0%
0%

5%
0%
0%
0%

Effective Date
2/13/2023
1/9/2023
1/11/2023
1/9/2023
1/11/2023
1/24/2023
2/6/2023
1/11/2023
1/23/2023

1/4/2023
12/27/2022
1/3/2023
1/3/2023

Notes

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

Court Approval; Military Experience
HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

HR Pre-Approval

Did Not Start

Start Date Correction

$800 Equipment Allowance
$800 Equipment Allowance



