COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

January 23, 2023

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Courtney Kachel	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$47,690	551	0%	2/13/2023	HR Pre-Approval
David Roy	District Courts Admin	2501	Court Reporter	\$124,703	706	0%	1/9/2023	HR Pre-Approval
Destiny Tatum	Probate Guardianship	2182	Guardianship Coordinator	\$48,049	535	0%	1/11/2023	HR Pre-Approval
Kalee Marrufo	Justice of the Peace #1	2410	Legal Clerk I	\$35,063	531	0%	1/9/2023	HR Pre-Approval
Karina Caballero	Medical Examiner	0901	Autopsy Technician	\$40,832	533	0%	1/11/2023	HR Pre-Approval
Luke Rivera	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$50,075	551	5%	1/24/2023	Court Approval; Military Experience
Mohammad Asad Fawad	Dispatch	5003	Dispatcher	\$47,690	551	0%	2/6/2023	HR Pre-Approval
Stephanie Moses	District Courts Admin	2501	Court Reporter	\$124,703	706	0%	1/11/2023	HR Pre-Approval
Virginia King	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$47,690	551	0%	1/23/2023	HR Pre-Approval
Corrections								
Amir Dawson	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$47,690	551	5%	1/4/2023	Did Not Start
Paige Test	District Attorney	3501	Misdemeanor Prosecutor	\$65,025	580	0%	12/27/2022	Start Date Correction
Christian Valdez	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Recruit	\$59,645	555	0%	1/3/2023	\$800 Equipment Allowance
Timothy Hoffman	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff - Recruit - Patrol	\$59,645	555	0%	1/3/2023	\$800 Equipment Allowance